SNACKS

Misal Pav 60.00
Extra Pav (Single) 10.00
Extra Sample 25.00
Kothimbir Wadi 40.00
Alu Wadi 40.00
Sweet Lassi 50.00
Butter Milk 20.00
Masala Butter Milk 25.00
Sabudana Khichadi 50.00

(Ekadashi /Chaturthi)

Gharchi Attvan

Varanfal(Dal Dhokli) 120 Moogdal Khichdi, Kadi, Papad 100
Phodhani Poli(With Curd) 120 Moogdal Kichdi Only 90
Phodhani Rice(With Curd) 120 Curd Small 15
Methkut Bhat(With Ghee) 90 Curd Big 25
Varanbhat(With Ghee) 90 Chapati Only 10
Talipeeth 2 Pc(With Curd, Chantni) 100 Bhakari Jawari Only 20
Pitale Bhakari(2Bhakari) With Karada 100 garwas(2pc) 40
Vanga Bhakari(2Bhakari) Karada 100 Gylab Jam(3pc) 40
Mataki Usal Bhakari(2Bhakari) 100 Gazar Halwa(Seasonal) 70

Mini Thali Limited-70/-
(1 Vegetables, Dal, rice, Ratiya, 3 Chapati)

Maharastrain Thali Limited-120/-
(2 Vegetables, Dal, Rice,ratiya, Papad, 5 Chapati)




PAV BHAJI

ONLY BHAJI 90.00
AMUL PAV BHAJI 100.00
CHEESE PAV BHAII 120.00
GREEN PEAS PAV BHAII 120.00
PANEER PAV BHAII 120.00
MUTTER PANEER PAV BHAJI  120.00
EXTRA PAV PAIR 20.00
MILK SHAKES

MANGO 50.00
STRAWBERRY 50.00
CHOCOLATE 50.00
VANILA 50.00
COLD COFFEE 30.00
PANHE-200ML 30.00
SOLKADI-200ML 30.00
KOKAM-200ML 25.00

BISLERI-1 ILR 20.00



PUNJABI DISHES

GREEN PEAS MASALA
MIX VEG

VEG. KOLHAPURI

ALOO MUTTER

VEG. KADHAI

VEG. HANDI

VEG. MAKHANWALA
PANEER HANDI
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER MUTTER
PANEER KADHAI
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PALAK PANEER

RICE

VEG. PULAV

VEG. BIRYANI

PLAIN RICE

JEERA RICE

TAWA PULAV
PANEER TAWA PULAV
DAL FRY

DAL TADKA

160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

150.00
170.00
60.00

70.00

150.00
160.00
150.00
170.00



